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Women / 9 / Junior 1
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Reith215
Parkette

9.475 9.475 9.2509.500 37.700
4T 2T 2T 12T 1 

1 

Jamie Wright804
World Class-VA

9.300 9.000 9.7009.500 37.500
8T 8T 2T 1 2 

2 

Jamison Sears806
World Class-VA

9.700 8.775 9.4259.575 37.475
1 12 1 6 3T

3T

Gianna Mastellone678
NJ MG Elite

9.250 9.475 9.2509.500 37.475
11T 2T 2T 12T 3T

3T

Cadence Gormley598
VIGS Gym

9.475 9.150 9.3009.500 37.425
4T 7 2T 10T 5 

5 

Karleigh Dicello231
MD Hill's

9.500 9.000 9.3259.450 37.275
3 8T 7 9 6T

6T

Brianna Lucas134
MD Hill's

9.450 9.375 9.2009.250 37.275
6 5 12 15T 6T

6T

Taylor Tuohy565
Excalibur Gym

9.425 9.450 9.3759.000 37.250
7 4 14 7T 8 

8 

Lucy Tobia255
Parkette

9.250 8.825 9.4759.325 36.875
11T 10T 11 5 9 

9 

Azaraya Ra-akbar132
MD Hill's

9.275 8.500 9.6009.425 36.800
10 17 8T 3 10 

10 

Carley Deaver805
World Class-VA

9.225 8.750 9.2509.425 36.650
13 13T 8T 12T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Cairns803
NJ Rebound Gymnastic

9.000 8.450 9.6259.500 36.575
16 18 2T 2 12 

12 

Skyy Henson322
Sportsplex Gym

9.300 8.750 9.5258.950 36.525
8T 13T 15 4 13 

13 

Alyse Karenbauer114
PA Xquisite

9.600 8.000 9.2009.425 36.225
2 19 8T 15T 14 

14 

Gemma DeFeo801
NJ Jets Gymnastics

8.925 8.700 8.6009.125 35.350
17 15 13 18 15 

15 

Marissa Leamy266
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.125 8.825 9.3757.975 35.300
14 10T 19 7T 16 

16 

Capriana Biondi147
PA Biondi Gymnastics

8.875 7.900 9.3008.775 34.850
18 20 16 10T 17 

17 

Jenna Germond212
PA Off Limits

9.025 8.550 8.8258.400 34.800
15 16 18 17 18 

18 

Miah Allen281
WV Gymniks

8.450 7.000 7.9008.675 32.025
19 22 17 19 19 

19 

Aaliyah Gilmore101
MD 1st Class Gym

0.000 9.600 0.0000.000 9.600
20T 1 20T 20T 20 

20 

Caden Cerminara671
NJ MG Elite

0.000 9.325 0.0000.000 9.325
20T 6 20T 20T 21 

21 

Harlyn Tomlin206
PA Xquisite

0.000 7.600 0.0000.000 7.600
20T 21 20T 20T 22 

22 
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Women / 9 / Junior 2
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelah Warner824
World Class-VA

9.825 9.500 9.7009.300 38.325
1 4T 7T 1 1 

1 

Madison Vitolo687
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.500 9.525 9.4009.325 37.750
8 3 5T 5T 2 

2 

Sydney Bezelik540
Apollo Gym

9.625 9.325 9.3509.275 37.575
4T 8T 9T 10T 3 

3 

Holly Snyder207
Docksiders Gym

9.600 9.600 8.9509.300 37.450
6T 1 7T 18 4 

4 

Grace Martin192
Aeon

9.250 9.150 9.4009.550 37.350
10T 13 1 5T 5 

5 

Zoe Fleming339
DE First State

9.650 9.025 9.4259.175 37.275
3 17 14 4 6 

6 

Katelyn Williams233
Prestige

9.100 9.500 9.3009.325 37.225
17 4T 5T 12T 7T

7T

Lauren Kent785
NJ BSGA

9.200 9.350 9.4009.275 37.225
14T 7 9T 5T 7T

7T

Reagan Summerlin823
World Class-VA

9.225 8.875 9.5759.375 37.050
12T 18 3 2 9 

9 

Paige Zancan294
MD Hill's

9.600 9.550 8.3509.525 37.025
6T 2 2 22 10T

10T

Nadia Szymialis286
PA Gym Dandys

9.400 9.200 9.0759.350 37.025
9 11 4 16 10T

10T

Erin Flynn677
NJ Will Moor Gymnast

9.225 9.100 9.4509.225 37.000
12T 14T 11T 3 12 

12 

Emily Rogers766
NJ Action Gymnastics

9.175 9.175 9.1009.200 36.650
16 12 13 15 13 

13 

Cindy Wang156
MD Win-Win Gymnastic

9.675 9.275 9.0258.550 36.525
2 10 19 17 14T

14T

Taylor Leaman331
Prestige

8.900 9.325 9.3009.000 36.525
20 8T 16 12T 14T

14T

Madeline Komoroski256
Northstars

9.250 8.450 9.3759.225 36.300
10T 21 11T 8T 16 

16 

Kathryn Scallon684
NJ North Stars Gymna

8.925 9.100 9.3758.675 36.075
19 14T 18 8T 17 

17 

Morgan Mcfadden284
PA Somerton Gymnasti

9.200 9.050 8.7508.800 35.800
14T 16 17 19 18 

18 

Julia Daniele219
PA Ricochets

9.625 8.225 8.7009.100 35.650
4T 22 15 20 19 

19 

Katie Song685
NJ Will Moor Gymnast

8.800 8.525 9.3508.525 35.200
21 20 20 10T 20 

20 

Meadow Swanson575
GMS Gym

8.950 8.550 9.2508.300 35.050
18 19 21 14 21 

21 

Ashley Chandler757
NJ Action Gymnastics

8.625 8.200 8.4508.125 33.400
22 23 22 21 22 

22 

Arden Martino126
MD 1st Class Gym

0.000 9.450 0.0000.000 9.450
23 6 23 23 23 

23 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Sportsplex Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 Region 7 Level 10 & 9 Championships
Meet Results
Apr 7-9, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/10/2017 3:00 PM

Women / 9 / Junior 3
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Nickle811
World Class-VA

9.700 9.475 9.6009.500 38.275
1 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Amy Augustino807
NJ Rebound Gymnastic

9.275 9.425 9.4509.625 37.775
11T 5 1 5T 2 

2 

Alisha Werlen754
NJ Arena

9.625 9.400 9.4509.150 37.625
2 6 12T 5T 3 

3 

Isabella Minervini208
MD Hill's

9.350 9.550 9.4759.225 37.600
8T 1T 10 2T 4 

4 

Leeiah Davis248
MD Hill's

9.450 9.175 9.3509.300 37.275
7 9 8T 9T 5 

5 

Baylie Daniels670
NJ US GYMNASTICS

9.175 9.450 9.3009.300 37.225
16T 4 8T 12 6 

6 

Emma Wehry179
Stallone

9.500 8.975 9.3509.350 37.175
6 10 7 9T 7 

7 

Cecelia Hackenberg154
PA Xquisite

9.200 9.350 9.1009.375 37.025
14T 7 6 16T 8 

8 

Danielle Mcgonigle160
DE First State

9.600 8.450 9.3759.200 36.625
3T 18 11 7T 9T

9T

Trinity Coley809
World Class-VA

9.350 8.875 9.2509.150 36.625
8T 12 12T 13T 9T

9T

Reyna Garvey304
Northstars

9.600 8.950 9.4758.225 36.250
3T 11 19 2T 11T

11T

Rebecca Lu301
MD Hill's

8.825 8.650 9.3509.425 36.250
20 16 4 9T 11T

11T

Elizabeth Tucker556
Cardinal

9.275 8.800 9.1009.075 36.250
11T 13T 14 16T 11T

11T

Ascha Laird127
PA AJS Pancott Gymna

9.525 9.550 9.3757.750 36.200
5 1T 20 7T 14T

14T

Jenelle Cloud774
NJ Action Gymnastics

9.175 8.800 9.2009.025 36.200
16T 13T 15 15 14T

14T

Jacqueline Tunney825
NJ Rebound Gymnastic

9.200 8.275 8.7759.500 35.750
14T 19 2T 18 16T

16T

Gemma Ossi771
NJ TopFlight Gymnast

9.250 8.700 9.2508.550 35.750
13 15 17 13T 16T

16T

Sarah Eskew310
PA Gymsport

9.125 9.225 7.8008.825 34.975
18 8 16 20 18 

18 

Wakaba Yamanaka337
ENA

9.000 8.500 8.3008.400 34.200
19 17 18 19 19 

19 

Della Miravich810
NJ Atlantic Coast

9.325 5.700 9.4759.400 33.900
10 20 5 2T 20 

20 
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Women / 9 / Junior 4
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Lin682
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.650 9.650 9.3509.500 38.150
2T 3 4 6T 1 

1 

Mckenna Little274
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.650 8.925 9.7009.625 37.900
2T 18 1 1 2 

2 

Renee Figueroa303
ENA

9.300 9.825 9.3509.400 37.875
12T 1 5T 6T 3 

3 

Ella Mockel170
ENA

9.200 9.500 9.5259.525 37.750
18 6T 3 2 4 

4 

Mary Mcginty270
PA AJS Pancott Gymna

9.500 9.700 8.7509.550 37.500
8 2 2 26 5 

5 

Sydney Wells790
NJ Arena

9.275 9.475 9.3009.400 37.450
14T 8 5T 11 6 

6 

Angelina Hogan121
ENA

9.600 9.625 9.5008.700 37.425
4T 4 20 3 7 

7 

Ava Piedrahita130
MD Hill's

9.100 9.575 9.3259.275 37.275
24T 5 7T 10 8 

8 

Grace Murray193
MD Hill's

9.375 9.025 9.3508.925 36.675
10 15T 17 6T 9 

9 

Kailen Evans226
Prestige

9.575 9.425 9.2758.025 36.300
6 9 30 12 10 

10 

Mia Schnapf280
PA Central Bucks

9.150 8.600 9.2009.275 36.225
20T 22 7T 15 11 

11 

Sydney Herz326
MD Hill's

9.600 8.800 8.6259.125 36.150
4T 20 11T 28 12 

12 

Porsha Demby693
NJ Will Moor Gymnast

9.175 9.175 9.4508.250 36.050
19 13T 28 4 13T

13T

Caitlyn Poff588
Richmond Olympiad

8.775 9.400 9.0258.850 36.050
31 10 18 20T 13T

13T

Hailey Anderson595
VIGS Gym

8.900 8.825 8.9509.275 35.950
29 19 7T 22T 15 

15 

Kendall Williamson686
NJ Will Moor Gymnast

9.325 9.350 8.6758.575 35.925
11 11T 24 27 16 

16 

Madison Coburn258
PA Berks East

9.300 9.175 8.8008.600 35.875
12T 13T 23 24T 17 

17 

Hannah Burke548
Capital Gymnastics

9.700 8.050 9.3758.625 35.750
1 28 22 5 18 

18 

Amanda Bernhard117
PA Force

9.100 9.025 8.5759.025 35.725
24T 15T 15 29 19 

19 

Donyale Strayhorn826
NJ Jets Gymnastics

9.025 9.500 8.4008.675 35.600
26 6T 21 30 20 

20 

Ana Garippa120
Parkette

8.850 8.200 9.3509.075 35.475
30 27 13 6T 21 

21 

Melanie Rodriguez276
MD Win-Win Gymnastic

9.150 8.575 9.2258.475 35.425
20T 23T 27 13T 22 

22 

Gracie Weaver195
Uzelac Gymnastics

9.150 9.350 9.0257.850 35.375
20T 11T 32 20T 23T

23T

Lauren Daw784
NJ TNT Elite

8.975 8.650 8.8008.950 35.375
27 21 16 24T 23T

23T
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Women / 9 / Junior 4
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Scheuerman755
NJ Premier

9.225 8.950 9.1258.050 35.350
17 17 29 18T 25 

25 

Dorothy Campbell165
All Pro Gym

9.275 7.750 9.2259.050 35.300
14T 29 14 13T 26 

26 

Gianna Sabatini189
PA United Sports

9.150 8.525 7.9509.200 34.825
20T 25 10 32 27 

27 

Lola Sepulveda822
Apollo Gym

9.275 8.375 9.1258.000 34.775
14T 26 31 18T 28 

28 

Olivia Pitzer293
Skyline

9.400 6.500 9.1759.125 34.200
9 31 11T 16T 29 

29 

Cameron Joyce143
PA Xquisite

9.550 6.600 9.1758.775 34.100
7 30 19 16T 30 

30 

Julia Fischer220
PA Somerton Gymnasti

8.100 8.575 8.2258.525 33.425
32 23T 25 31 31 

31 

Julia Kix223
PA Central Bucks

8.950 0.000 8.9508.500 26.400
28 32 26 22T 32 

32 
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Women / 9 / Junior 5
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katrina Mendez Abolnik572
GMS Gym

9.700 9.500 9.4758.975 37.650
1T 3 11 3T 1 

1 

Anna Pagliaro756
NJ Action Gymnastics

9.400 9.150 9.4009.500 37.450
6 10T 3 8T 2 

2 

Emily Innes177
PA Gymkhana

9.250 9.025 9.4009.525 37.200
15T 16 2 8T 3 

3 

Julia Rogers779
NJ Action Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 9.4509.225 37.075
10T 13T 6 6 4 

4 

Amalya Knapp116
Aeon

9.125 9.525 9.2009.200 37.050
18 2 7 15T 5 

5 

Chamille O'hanlon155
Prestige

9.600 9.250 9.5008.625 36.975
3T 6T 20T 2 6 

6 

Abby Royer105
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.300 8.825 9.4009.425 36.950
10T 19 4 8T 7 

7 

Summer Simpkins696
NJ Will Moor Gymnast

9.175 9.250 9.4759.000 36.900
17 6T 10 3T 8 

8 

Catherine Bare558
Chantilly Academy

9.600 8.650 9.4259.175 36.850
3T 20 8T 7 9 

9 

Wendy Wilson553
Capital Gymnastics

9.375 8.275 9.4759.625 36.750
7 22 1 3T 10 

10 

Adriana Hoffman592
VA Techniques

9.100 9.250 9.0259.275 36.650
19 6T 5 21 11 

11 

Mia Davis691
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.700 9.100 9.0508.775 36.625
1T 13T 15 20 12 

12 

Jamie Polonet773
NJ Action Gymnastics

9.250 9.150 9.3008.600 36.300
15T 10T 22 12 13T

13T

Charlotte Misciascio764
NJ TNT Elite

9.300 9.200 9.1508.650 36.300
10T 9 19 17 13T

13T

Ashley Glynn128
DE First State

9.350 8.850 9.3758.675 36.250
8* 18 18 11 15T

15T

Adrianna Runko752
NJ Devlin Gymnastics

9.350 9.000 9.2008.700 36.250
8* 17 16T 15T 15T

15T

Morgan McCarty814
VIGS Gym

9.075 9.050 9.2508.825 36.200
20T 15 13 13 17 

17 

Erica Beyer180
Centre Elite

9.300 8.550 8.9509.175 35.975
10T 21 8T 24 18 

18 

Ciana Rios765
NJ Star Bound

8.800 9.350 9.2258.475 35.850
22T 5 23 14 19 

19 

Katharine Michelini234
ENA

9.300 7.950 9.5508.800 35.600
10T 23 14 1 20 

20 

Madison Clegg542
Apollo Gym

8.350 9.400 8.9758.625 35.350
24 4 20T 22T 21 

21 

Dorothy Cervarich560
Chantilly Academy

8.800 9.150 9.1257.950 35.025
22T 10T 24 18 22 

22 

Mya Shoemaker285
Centre Elite

9.475 7.375 8.9758.700 34.525
5 25 16T 22T 23T

23T

Zoee Gologram341
PA Gymsport

9.075 7.500 9.1008.850 34.525
20T 24 12 19 23T

23T
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Women / 9 / Junior 5
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna St. Louis679
NJ North Stars Gymna

0.000 9.700 0.0000.000 9.700
25 1 25 25 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Junior 6
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Brown335
Silver Stars Bowie G

9.825 9.550 9.4258.800 37.600
1 1 8 2 1 

1 

Madison Zimmerman264
Centre Elite

9.175 9.025 9.3009.525 37.025
11 12 1 3 2 

2 

Jordan Hawkins775
NJ TNT Elite

9.275 9.050 9.2509.275 36.850
6T 11 3 5 3 

3 

Jocelyn Moore815
Paramount Gym

9.650 9.525 9.0008.650 36.825
3 2 11 13T 4 

4 

Ekaterina Edwards554
Cardinal

9.675 8.950 9.1758.725 36.525
2 13 9 8 5 

5 

Kayla Williams240
ENA

9.450 9.350 9.4758.200 36.475
4 4 19 1 6 

6 

Emily Burke175
Docksiders Gym

9.400 9.325 9.1008.525 36.350
5 5T 12 12 7 

7 

Jenae Brooks596
VIGS Gym

9.050 9.200 9.2008.675 36.125
14T 7 10 7 8 

8 

Lucia Ossi786
NJ TopFlight Gymnast

9.100 9.475 9.1508.375 36.100
12T 3 16 9T 9 

9 

Nicole Fisher290
PA Berks East

9.050 9.325 9.1508.500 36.025
14T 5T 13 9T 10 

10 

Elizabeth Romano169
PA Berks East

9.200 9.075 9.2258.450 35.950
10 10 15 6 11 

11 

Sophia Sokolowsky816
World Class-VA

9.000 8.700 8.5509.450 35.700
16 15 2 21 12T

12T

Kailey Ferri227
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.275 8.800 9.2758.350 35.700
6T 14 17 4 12T

12T

Abigail Grillo106
PA Berks East

9.100 8.525 9.1508.475 35.250
12T 17 14 9T 14 

14 

Jiali Mann216
PA AJS Pancott Gymna

8.900 8.350 9.0008.875 35.125
19 19 7 13T 15 

15 

Samantha Woolery306
PA CPG

8.950 8.425 8.6758.975 35.025
17T 18 6 18 16 

16 

Kaitlyn Adlassnig780
NJ HOH Sayreville

9.250 9.175 8.8507.725 35.000
8 8 21 16 17 

17 

Kayla Gandy237
PA Gym Dandys

8.950 8.550 8.6008.325 34.425
17T 16 18 20 18 

18 

Emelia Diaz173
Prestige

9.225 7.000 9.0009.175 34.400
9 20 4 13T 19 

19 

Brooke Backus140
PA Gymkhana

0.000 0.000 8.6507.775 16.425
20T 21T 20 19 20 

20 

Natalie Murtagh288
PA Xquisite

0.000 0.000 0.0009.150 9.150
20* 21T 5 22* 21*

21*

Juliet Luers225
Docksiders Gym

0.000 9.150 0.0000.000 9.150
20* 9 22T 22* 21*

21*

Lauren Zaras246
PA Xquisite

0.000 0.000 8.8000.000 8.800
20T 21T 22T 17 23 

23 
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Women / 9 / Junior 7
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Castiglia675
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.625 9.575 9.4009.450 38.050
5T 3T 3 7T 1 

1 

Sarah Cohen309
MD Hill's

9.750 9.200 9.3759.625 37.950
2T 16 1 9 2T

2T

Emma Loyim676
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.575 9.650 9.3509.375 37.950
9 1T 5 10T 2T

2T

Hannah Loyim681
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.250 9.650 9.5759.425 37.900
16 1T 4 1T 4 

4 

Trinity Caffey808
World Class-VA

9.750 9.350 9.5759.150 37.825
2T 11T 13 1T 5 

5 

Grace Guingon680
NJ US GYMNASTICS

9.625 9.500 9.3009.175 37.600
5T 5T 11T 12T 6 

6 

Nay'yarrah Winder289
PA AJS Pancott Gymna

9.550 9.400 9.4009.200 37.550
10 9 10 7T 7 

7 

Mia Dinoto278
MD 1st Class Gym

9.325 9.475 9.4509.275 37.525
13 7 7 4T 8 

8 

Sarah Zois313
Docksiders Gym

9.700 9.350 9.2009.225 37.475
4 11T 8T 16 9 

9 

Raquel Chaupiz300
Silver Stars Bowie G

9.600 9.375 9.1509.225 37.350
8 10 8T 18T 10 

10 

Rebecca Esser550
Capital Gymnastics

9.150 9.500 9.4509.050 37.150
18T 5T 15 4T 11 

11 

Brooke Alban139
Frederick Gym

9.500 9.250 9.2759.025 37.050
11 14T 16 14 12 

12 

Julia Heiner222
Docksiders Gym

8.850 9.575 9.2509.300 36.975
23 3T 6 15 13 

13 

Sydney Seibert327
Stallone

9.100 8.975 9.3009.500 36.875
21 17 2 12T 14 

14 

Alexa Bracher547
Capital Gymnastics

9.625 9.300 9.1758.550 36.650
5T 13 21 17 15 

15 

Felicia Poblete767
NJ TNT Elite

9.150 9.450 9.1008.725 36.425
18T 8 20 20 16 

16 

Gabrielle Cox187
Stallone

9.400 8.775 9.5508.425 36.150
12 19 23 3 17 

17 

Hailey Tebo197
MD Harford Gymnastic

9.300 9.250 8.2008.875 35.625
14 14T 19 25 18 

18 

Natalie Stauch812
World Class-VA

9.800 8.325 9.4508.025 35.600
1 21 24 4T 19 

19 

Julia Pioso562
Chantilly Academy

9.125 8.000 9.1509.175 35.450
20 23 11T 18T 20 

20 

Chiara Lucas672
NJ US GYMNASTICS

9.200 8.500 8.5009.100 35.300
17 20 14 24 21 

21 

Ryleigh Fuehrer577
Gymstrada Gym

9.275 8.050 9.3508.475 35.150
15 22 22 10T 22 

22 

Persephone Dunn296
Loudoun Gym

8.450 8.850 8.5508.900 34.750
24 18 18 23 23 

23 

Camryn Irvin146
WV Gymniks

9.000 7.750 8.6259.000 34.375
22 24 17 22 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Junior 7
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Green259
All Pro Gym

0.000 0.000 9.0750.000 9.075
25 25 25 21 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Junior 8
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Colman800
NJ Atlantic Coast

9.425 9.300 9.4009.450 37.575
3 2T 2T 2T 1 

1 

Hannah Appleget203
NJ Jersey Shore Elit

9.075 9.475 9.1259.450 37.125
11T 1 2T 7T 2 

2 

Alyssa Dillon669
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.400 9.025 9.3009.300 37.025
4 6 4 5T 3 

3 

Brooke Mcnamara761
NJ Action Gymnastics

9.450 9.075 9.4008.950 36.875
2 5 7 2T 4 

4 

Haleigh Gibble199
Stallone

9.000 8.650 9.5009.575 36.725
14T 10 1 1 5 

5 

Rebecca Lucas695
NJ US GYMNASTICS

9.325 8.775 9.3008.825 36.225
5T 8T 8 5T 6 

6 

Trisha Adriano336
Dobre Gym

9.325 9.125 8.6759.050 36.175
5T 4 5 16 7 

7 

Ryan McAuley571
GMS Gym

9.525 9.300 9.3507.800 35.975
1 2T 15 4 8 

8 

Caitlyn Allen142
MD Harford Gymnastic

9.100 8.900 8.9008.625 35.525
10 7 9 12T 9 

9 

Anna Grace Carns597
VIGS Gym

9.075 8.100 9.1258.975 35.275
11T 14 6 7T 10 

10 

Camille Greco144
Frederick Gym

9.200 8.550 9.0758.300 35.125
8 12 13 9 11 

11 

Faith Furletti183
Aeon

9.050 8.600 8.7508.450 34.850
13 11 11 15 12 

12 

Nicole Meza291
MD Hill's

9.250 8.300 9.0508.200 34.800
7 13 14 10 13 

13 

Maya Ennis271
PA Xquisite

8.950 8.775 8.4008.600 34.725
16 8T 10 17 14 

14 

Julia Heath777
NJ Star Bound

9.175 6.400 8.8508.375 32.800
9 15 12 14 15 

15 

Stephanie Robson605
Woods

9.000 0.000 8.9000.000 17.900
14T 16T 16T 12T 16 

16 

Jocelyn Covaney603
WISC01

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
17 16T 16T 11 17 

17 
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